STEN

Masstores (Pty) Ltd

Erf21 Main Street

Lusikisiki

Eastern Cape EC 5460
SOUTH AFRICA
0392531296/0392531551/2
Q768781915

AL RELL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http:/iwww signalhillproducts.com

SHIP VIA:
Lusikisiki Cash & Ca
Erf21 Main Street
Lusikisiki

LRSAC

Reference No.: IN121135
Date: O~ 24
Due Date: K RS
Customer ID: TR0
Currency: 2ZAR
Customer VAT # 4300175133
Source: LR¥ G4

y

Eastern Cape EC 5460

SOUTH AFRICA

0392531296/0392531551/2

0768781915

2.5% 30 days from Statement

iller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/

S0111413

55135633

10.0000 CASE

280.0000

Dover:

Drnver Signature:

QARD & SN2
Fo o K2STO®

Tse v S

Cust Received By: \‘ ) Y/\) V\’ i e " S

Cust Signature

DPBC Packed By: N 07’ K’ D \/j?\.-(’?
N

DPBC Checked By:

Truck Reg: Date:
“"Settlement Discount: R 76.48 o
. . , Sales Total: 2,680.00
Naote : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: kR
Total (ZAR): 3,059.00
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd - Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081
Retums
[Description Qty/Cases
SE I K \ ST, . L.
s sane AT S>> Bavaria
Bargh zo Crates anc Bottles Sl‘j.! cbowl}.gi - i
g Fallels
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i

SIENRL R

Masstores (Pty) Ltd
Erf21 Main Street
Lusikisiki

Eastern Cape EC 5460

SQUTH AFRICA

0392531296/0392531551/2

Q768781915

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

L PRODUCTS

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Reference No.: IN121135
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:

Customer VAT #

Source: LRF GO

LRSAC

Lusikisiki Cash & Carry

Erf21 Main Street
Lusikisiki

Eastern Cape EC 5460

SOUTH AFRICA

0392531296/0392531551/2

2.5% 30 days from Statement

0768781915

10.0000 CASE

Orwver:

Oriver Signature:

Tryck Reg:

Cust Received By:

Cust Signature

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

“"Settlement Discount:
Note :

R 76.48
Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.

Date:
Sales Total: 2,660.00
Tax Total: 38200
Total (ZAR): 3,059.00

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd - Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081

Retuins

| Bescription

Qty/Cases

Aeg

Key

zvi (rates and Coties

ottt Aes,
DouilsPosh s
BLER TONPANY -

\"Q'ﬁv B Ba}iaria
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LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

(STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N°

0406

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME ¥ lnde i

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: \\ e ,\ ™

i

VEHICLE REG No: | AR

iy O N
YrANLY A

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED

= .
11N
10 N E L

7

" UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED

Cases Units

Units
Received
Damaged

Cases
Received
Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

1) * ‘ e aainen T AL 3“3}\?:

1)

P
RS T

Wi 1A

) L Py Y Cian Nk =

Viy

~ 3.4

W\

W r R

3)

4)

5)

8)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

SNt .
CHECKED ON RFCEIPT BY: _ &% &~ L7000

DRIVER:




LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

(300DS RECEIPT / ISSUE Ne 47691

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME /U o0 Grv

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivefed by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: |0y ¢/ {

VEHICLEREGNo:|FS £ £ 7 £

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED |/9) /o £ / 202 &

TR UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED |

Cases Units

Cages | Units
Regeived | Regtived REMARKS
Dgimaged | Ddmaged | INV. NO.

D tlrg, Cime an ot l

[O

47

/os/ay ao/os/;w o T oEbELcH)

e ot a4 e e b iy it e

2 4, 1 VRE 24 y3ioml

(0

3)

_Mersg

-39,/0.21/2.41 oc/fj 1/ 717 iz

(s

4)

5)

gt 8 Bk s e 4

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN /  BLUE  #{

OTHER

TOTA{L

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOle/)WHﬂCH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: g’\“ 0 l@

R P

et TR IR S




32 eflicumb Road

L Liguor Rumers

0317057431 v iRl
Lslwynoirsa.co.za Liquor Runner Durban Durban CN Q%O Dj\f\ HU, - fwepnaiisa. o

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9222781 2024-0,-11 714519
L OAD SHEET Reference - LSID 80460, DATE Delivered - 2024-06-12

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
FSRE12FS CANTER FE7-136 TDF 4 N.M. SHEZ!
Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated

Customer Name: LUSIKISIKI CASH AND CARRY
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: (53426

Doc. Date: 2024-06-06 Doc.Ref: IN121135SH GRV: F.L.R Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 3059
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Cci: Reason Batch Q7Y
G BRA5 pilter Lime - 24 x 330mU NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL) (& 24 x 330ML Wl Not Ordered / Dupl  25FF3

L

Toral Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: IN1211355H (1 Product Type)

Authorized bv:



Epping
166 Gunners Circle S .
Epping 1 Order No.: CNO08027T

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Order Date: 13,06/2024

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Delivery Date: '8 082002

Web: hitp://www signalhillproducts.com elivery bate: S

el e Customer 1D: C53428

c . ZAR

SIENAL BILL PRODUCTS ureney N

Masstores (Pty) Ltd Lusikisiki Cash & Carry
Erf21 Main Street Erf21 Main Street
Lusikisiki Lusikisiki

Eastern Cape EC 5460 Eastern Cape EC 5460
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA

FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330mi NRBs (4,5% ALC/ 10.0000
VOL)
" PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight (KG) : 135.000000 Sales Total: C2.860.00
quantity delivered will be Freight & Misc.: Q.00
¢ subject to stack availability. Total Volume (L) : 79.200000 R "‘
. Shipment confirmation to Less Discount: 0.3
follow. Tax Total: 389,00
Total (ZAR): 3.055.00

QUREDD  Deuilseal  Azes

AL Cnnas
QLLR COHPANY

Bavaria

MaLTY




